
GIRLS TEE BALL 
Age 6 - Play 10 Games 

ALL GAMES PLAYED ON FIELD 1 
 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 
  5:30 p.m. PURPLE vs LIME GREEN & PINK  
  6:30 p.m. YELLOW vs BLUE TYE-DYE 

 
Thursday, June 1, 2017 
  5:30 p.m. BLUE TYE-DYE vs PURPLE  
    6:30 p.m. LIME GREEN & PINK vs YELLOW 

 
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 
  5:30 p.m.  PURPLE vs YELLOW 
  6:30 p.m.  LIME GREEN & PINK vs BLUE TYE-DYE 

 
Thursday, June 8, 2017 
  5:30 p.m. PURPLE vs LIME GREEN & PINK 
  6:30 p.m. YELLOW vs BLUE TYE-DYE 
 
Tuesday, June 13, 2017 
  5:30 p.m. BLUE TYE-DYE vs PURPLE  
    6:30 p.m. LIME GREEN & PINK vs YELLOW 

 

Thursday, June 15, 2017 
  5:30 p.m.  PURPLE vs YELLOW 
  6:30 p.m.  LIME GREEN & PINK vs BLUE TYE-DYE 

 
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 
  5:30 p.m. PURPLE vs LIME GREEN & PINK 
  6:30 p.m. YELLOW vs BLUE TYE-DYE  

 
Thursday, June 22, 2017 
  5:30 p.m. BLUE TYE-DYE vs PURPLE  
    6:30 p.m. LIME GREEN & PINK vs YELLOW 

 
Tuesday, June 27, 2017 
  5:30 p.m.  PURPLE vs YELLOW 
  6:30 p.m.  LIME GREEN & PINK vs BLUE TYE-DYE 

 

Thursday, June 29, 2017 
  5:30 p.m. PURPLE vs LIME GREEN & PINK 
  6:30 p.m. YELLOW vs BLUE TYE-DYE  

 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                COACHES 
PURPLE 

 Craig Boals 740-407-5951 

LIME GREEN & PINK 

 Mike Budzik 614-378-2594 

YELLOW 

 Krista Cox 740-603-0776 

BLUE TYE-DYE 

 Dan Coffill 740-974-1739 

 

 
 

 


